
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 21 November 2023

M M1/2/3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SMOOTH JOHNNY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/11/2023, R9, P M3/2W. Clarson 533438 2/01482P 4M 7P 3P 5PD25/04/2019

 2 SKYLAH'S MISFIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/11/2023, R3, P M3/2J. Hancock 539198 5/01415P 2P 3P 6P 5PB17/11/2019

 3 SMOOTH HEAVEN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R3, P M3/2W. Clarson 533449 3/01175P 7P 5P 4P 2PB25/04/2019

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 17 November 2023 - 08:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 21 November 2023

P 1 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KICKING STONES Last start winner CAS, 14/11/2023, R6, P 1/2J. King 553083 21/203481P 1P 2P 1P 7PD30/12/2020

2 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 17 November 2023 - 08:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 21 November 2023

P 2 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KOORINGA BOWSER Last start placegetter CAS, 14/11/2023, R6, P 2/1/2S. Casey 561077 7/63243P 1P 1P 1P 3PD15/07/2021

 2 LITTLE GOMEZ Dropping in grade CAS, 14/11/2023, R6, P 2/1/2R. Andrews 553649 11/102646P 2P 2P 3P 4PD06/01/2021

 3 LIAR FOR HIRE Weighted points score IPS, 16/11/2023, R12, 3 2/1/1G. Northfield 542272 13/121926P 5P 1P 6P 4PD09/02/2020

3 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 17 November 2023 - 08:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 21 November 2023

P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HERE TODAY Last start placegetter CAS, 14/11/2023, R6, P 3/1/1J. King 553084 8/72402P 4P 1P 3P 4PD30/12/2020

 2 MY REPUTATION Dropping in grade CAS, 27/10/2023, R6, P 3/1/2S. Mcdiarmid 552550 13/122706P 3P 6P 1P 3PD09/12/2020

 3 PROSECUTE Weighted points score CAS, 05/10/2023, R5, P 3/1/1J. King 553400 8/7174(FEL)P 1P 8P 1P 4PD29/12/2020

4 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 17 November 2023 - 08:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 21 November 2023

P 4 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WISH COME TRUE Last start winner CAS, 14/11/2023, R4, P 4/1/2S. Casey 554466 5/41771P 1P 5P 5P 4PB30/01/2021

 2 SURF PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/11/2023, R11, P 4/1/1D. Brodie 556973 6/52075P 1P 4P 3P 4PB25/03/2021

 3 BOKARM LUNA Weighted points score CAS, 14/11/2023, R6, P 4/1/1G. Northfield 549914 6/51685P 1P 8P 2P 5PB22/09/2020

 4 BURNING SAND Weighted points score IPS, 16/11/2023, R12, 3 4/1/2C. Mortensen 550746 7/61657P 1P 4P 4P 4PD23/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 21 November 2023

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SALLY UNLEASHED Last start winner CAS, 14/11/2023, R5, P 5/2J. Childs 562404 3/22011P 2P 6P 5P 1PB20/08/2021

 2 CHIEF BEACH 1 Last start winner CAS, 14/11/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 2/11291P 5P 7P 5P 4PD22/12/2020

 3 BURRINGBAR GYPSY Last start placegetter CAS, 14/11/2023, R3, P 5/1R. Andrews 550628 6/51842P 2P 8P 4Y 2YB21/10/2020

 4 DIVA'S SHINE Last start placegetter CAS, 14/11/2023, R5, P 5/3J. King 568294 2/11683P 6P 2P 2P 6PB05/02/2022

 5 THIRD ELEMENT Last start placegetter CAS, 14/11/2023, R4, P 5/3A. Bunney 551931 3/11653P 3P 4P 2P 7PB28/10/2020

 6 SMOOTH JOHNNY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 06/11/2023, R9, P 5/3W. Clarson 533438 2/11482P 4M 7P 3P 5PD25/04/2019

 7 DIXIE VEGAS 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/11/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 550988 1/0993P 6P 7P 4P 8PB31/10/2020

 8 HALF LOVED Weighted points score CAS, 14/11/2023, R4, P 5/1J. King 553086 4/32285P 2P 1P 1P 3PB30/12/2020

 9 KOORINGA JACK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/11/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Wells 555455 6/42195P 2P 2P 2P 2YD23/02/2021

 10 RUSSIAN DYLAN Weighted points score CAS, 09/11/2023, R6, P 5/3A. Hoyland 542928 2/12105P 3P 3P 1P 2PD21/02/2020

 11 BALMAIN JUROR Weighted points score CAS, 14/11/2023, R4, P 5/2T. Duncan 553402 3/21716P 3P 7P 3P 1PD29/12/2020

 12 CASINO DREAM Weighted points score CAS, 14/11/2023, R3, P 5/1C. Supple 546475 6/51536P 7P 8P 1P 2PD05/03/2020

 13 BOBCAT BOB 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/11/2023, R4, P 5/1L. Walker 563108 4/31414P 5P 4P 1P 5PD20/09/2021

 14 SKYLAH'S MISFIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/11/2023, R3, P 5/1J. Hancock 539198 5/41415P 2P 3P 6P 5PB17/11/2019

 15 TRANQUIL BEN Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Robertson 539575 12/11135(BDN)P 7P 4P 4P 4PD23/11/2019

 16 FAR EAST Weighted points score RIC, 22/09/2023, R3, P 5/3J. King 553082 2/11357P 6P 5P 3P 2PD30/12/2020

 17 MR. SHIFTY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/11/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Lockhart 550627 5/41295P 4P 2P 4P 6PD21/10/2020

 18 TRANQUIL RILEY Weighted points score CAS, 09/11/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 6/41265P 3P 6P 4P 5PD23/11/2019

 19 TRANQUIL LINDY Weighted points score CAS, 09/11/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 7/61205P 4P 3P 5P 7PB23/11/2019

 20 LUCY UNLEASHED Weighted points score CAS, 14/11/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Arnold 550900 2/11174P 4P 6P 5P 3PB23/08/2020

 21 SMOOTH HEAVEN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R3, P 5/2W. Clarson 533449 3/21175P 7P 5P 4P 2PB25/04/2019

 22 KERRY Weighted points score CAS, 14/11/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Northfield 549920 1/01118P 2P 6P 4P 5PB22/09/2020

 23 PAY ME NOW 1 Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Casey 554456 1/01115P 4P 6P 2P 8PB30/01/2021

 24 GEORGE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 09/11/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Supple 563218 1/01117P 4P 1P 6P 2PD27/08/2021

 25 LORD ROBERT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/11/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Bugeja 562837 1/01085P 5P 7P 3P 5PD01/09/2021

6 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 17 November 2023 - 08:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 21 November 2023

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 BOLAN ROAD Weighted points score CAS, 06/11/2023, R8, P 5/1N. Creighton 549725 4/31084P 7P 3P 7P 4PD26/09/2020

 27 LITTLE CAPERS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/11/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Hancock 546454 5/41057P 8P 6P 2P 7PB26/03/2020

 28 BURNING ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 06/11/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Brodie 556977 1/01026P 6P 8P 4P 3PB25/03/2021

 29 TRANQUIL LEXIE Weighted points score CAS, 09/11/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Robertson 539574 5/41024P 3P 4P 8P 8PB23/11/2019

 30 ELARBEE MENDES Weighted points score CAS, 09/11/2023, R6, P 5/2J. Childs 552941 3/2756P 7P 6P 6P 5PD18/10/2020

 31 COLONEL ANGUS Weighted points score CAS, 09/11/2023, R6, P 5/2T. Duncan 544059 3/2757P 7P 6P 5P 6PD16/12/2019

 32 COCO BUNDOCK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/11/2023, R9, P 5/3J. Wells 553646 2/1726P 8P 5P 5P 7PB06/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 21 November 2023

P M 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LAST LAUGH Last start placegetter CAS, 14/11/2023, R2, P M/1S. Casey 554460 0/01362P 2P 2P 3P 5PB30/01/2021

 2 RAINBOW PRIDE Last start placegetter CAS, 14/11/2023, R1, P M/1S. Keep 553857 0/0842P 7P 7P 3P 7PB27/01/2021

 3 WILGUNYA GIRL 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/11/2023, R3, P M/1D. King 566546 0/0803P 6P 5P 5P 5PB22/12/2021

 4 SARAH'S LORD 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/11/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bugeja 562841 0/0763P 6P 4P 5P 5PD01/09/2021

 5 FATHER AND SON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 09/11/2023, R3, P M/1W. Gilbert 562838 0/0965P 2PD01/09/2021

 6 OKAY MERCEDES 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 03/10/2023, R3, P M/1D. Scells 569414 0/0924P 8P 2P 7P 2PB08/12/2021

 7 ACE OF STARS First start M/1S. Keep 558065 0/00D25/04/2021

 8 WILGUNYA MEL First start M/1D. King 570025 0/00B09/12/2021

 9 DISTANCE RULE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/11/2023, R1, P M/1T. Duncan 552986 0/0947P 5P 4P 7P 2PD28/10/2020

 10 TRASH PANDA Weighted points score CAS, 02/11/2023, R2, P M/1S. Lockhart 567873 0/0728P 5P 5P 4P 3PD23/01/2022

 11 KINGSBRAE MIDGET Weighted points score CAS, 09/11/2023, R2, P M/1H. Oaten 566965 0/0686P 6P 8P 4P 3PB05/01/2022

 12 STAR CLAIRE Weighted points score CAS, 14/11/2023, R1, P M/1D. Alchin 553603 0/0524P 7P 5P 8P 5PB09/12/2020

 13 ELYSIAN BOY Weighted points score CAS, 14/11/2023, R2, P M/1J. Childs 564542 0/0456P 4P 7P 8PD22/08/2021

 14 TAKE A RISK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/11/2023, R2, P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 568042 0/0407P (FEL)P 7P 6P 7PB19/01/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 21 November 2023

P 2 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ZIPPING PEEWEE Weighted points score CAS, 06/11/2023, R10, P 2/1/1S. Lockhart 545558 17/91235P 6P 7P 4P 6PD05/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 21 November 2023

P 3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SICK BUBBLEGUM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/11/2023, R5, P 3/1/1L. Walker 555928 6/51564P 6P 7P 2P 2PB23/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 21 November 2023

P 4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HE'S HALF OURS 1 Last start winner CAS, 14/11/2023, R8, P 4/1/2L. Walker 559228 5/42011P 7P 3P 5P 1PD18/05/2021

 2 CANYA CHARM Last start placegetter BGC, 08/11/2023, R9, 2 4/1/2J. Dart 565069 6/42582P 1P 1P 3P 3PB21/11/2021

 3 GREAT MATE Last start placegetter CAS, 09/11/2023, R8, P 4/1/2N. Creighton 557154 5/42433P 1P 1P 4P 3PD07/04/2021

 4 KOORINGA ASH Last start placegetter CAS, 14/11/2023, R7, P 4/1/2S. Casey 561075 6/52103P 1P 4P 3P 5PB15/07/2021

 5 NANGAR PRUE Last start placegetter CAS, 14/11/2023, R7, P 4/1/2R. Arnold 549895 7/51682P 1P 5P 4P 7PB16/09/2020

 6 SURF PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/11/2023, R11, P 4/1/1D. Brodie 556973 6/52075P 1P 4P 3P 4PB25/03/2021

 7 INVEST WISELY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R3, P 4/1/2S. Casey 554467 9/21744P 5P 4P 1P 7PD30/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 21 November 2023

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CHIEF BEACH 2 Last start winner CAS, 14/11/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 2/11291P 5P 7P 5P 4PD22/12/2020

 2 LIMITATION Last start placegetter CAS, 14/11/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Hancock 556223 7/31862P 6P 2P 6P 3PD25/12/2020

 3 CHERRY CHUNKER Last start placegetter CAS, 09/11/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 10/81513P 5P 7P 4P 3MB20/02/2019

 4 JOHNIE KOORINGA Last start placegetter CAS, 14/11/2023, R8, P 5/3C. Mcphee 561997 3/11503P 4P 5P 2P 4PD10/08/2021

 5 SMOOTH JOHNNY 3 Last start placegetter CAS, 06/11/2023, R9, P 5/3W. Clarson 533438 2/11482P 4M 7P 3P 5PD25/04/2019

 6 DIXIE VEGAS 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/11/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 550988 1/0993P 6P 7P 4P 8PB31/10/2020

 7 ZULU RUFUS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 17/11/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Arnold 549091 2/11027P 3P 5P 6P 6PB10/07/2020

 8 COCO BUNDOCK 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 17/11/2023, R12, P 5/3J. Wells 553646 2/1726P 8P 5P 5P 7PB06/01/2021

 9 KOORINGA JACK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/11/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Wells 555455 6/42195P 2P 2P 2P 2YD23/02/2021

 10 BOBCAT BOB 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/11/2023, R4, P 5/1L. Walker 563108 4/31414P 5P 4P 1P 5PD20/09/2021

 11 SEDUCTIVE ZARA Weighted points score CAS, 14/11/2023, R8, P 5/3J. Childs 549383 3/11326P 5P 1P 5P 4PB06/09/2020

 12 OUR LITTLE MAN Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Green 540681 1/01326P 6P 5P 3P 3PD17/12/2019

 13 MR. SHIFTY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/11/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Lockhart 550627 5/41295P 4P 2P 4P 6PD21/10/2020

 14 BURRINGBAR BOYS Weighted points score CAS, 14/11/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Andrews 542899 6/51294P 7P 3P 8P 4PD23/02/2020

 15 TYPHOON DARYL Weighted points score BGC, 08/11/2023, R4, 2 5/4J. Dart 563106 1/01254P 1P 3P 3P 5PD20/09/2021

 16 MY MAC DAN Weighted points score CAS, 09/11/2023, R11, P 5/1J. Northfield 561021 4/31236P 7P 5P 1P 5PD09/07/2021

 17 DIVINE WIND Weighted points score CAS, 14/11/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Arnold 569297 1/01214P 7P (FEL)P 3P 1PB27/11/2021

 18 OKAY KATHY Weighted points score CAS, 02/11/2023, R8, P 5/3T. Duncan 559617 3/11176P 4P 2P 5P 7PB03/03/2021

 19 PAY ME NOW 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Casey 554456 1/01115P 4P 6P 2P 8PB30/01/2021

 20 FAWN ALL OVER Weighted points score CAS, 14/11/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Childs 562316 2/11114P 4P 2P 7P 8PD14/08/2021

 21 LORD ROBERT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/11/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Bugeja 562837 1/01085P 5P 7P 3P 5PD01/09/2021

 22 ASTON SENATOR Weighted points score CAS, 14/11/2023, R8, P 5/3S. Lockhart 550928 4/11055P 3P 7P 7P 4PD29/08/2020

 23 LITTLE CAPERS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/11/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Hancock 546454 5/41057P 8P 6P 2P 7PB26/03/2020

 24 LIZARD Weighted points score CAS, 14/11/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Lockhart 552257 8/7937P 6P 7P 8P 5PB04/12/2020

 25 HOOKED ON WALLY Weighted points score CAS, 14/11/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Mcphee 572361 1/0817P 1P 5P 7PD01/05/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 21 November 2023

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HOT RIO NIGHTS Last start placegetter GRA, 12/11/2023, R1, P M/1R. Andrews 567522 0/01402P 5P 2P 2P 2PD22/12/2021

 2 WILGUNYA GIRL 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/11/2023, R3, P M/1D. King 566546 0/0803P 6P 5P 5P 5PB22/12/2021

 3 SARAH'S LORD 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/11/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bugeja 562841 0/0763P 6P 4P 5P 5PD01/09/2021

 4 OKAY MERCEDES 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 03/10/2023, R3, P M/1D. Scells 569414 0/0924P 8P 2P 7P 2PB08/12/2021

 5 DISTANCE RULE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/11/2023, R1, P M/1T. Duncan 552986 0/0947P 5P 4P 7P 2PD28/10/2020

 6 TAKE A RISK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/11/2023, R2, P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 568042 0/0407P (FEL)P 7P 6P 7PB19/01/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 21 November 2023

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 INVEST WISELY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 12/11/2023, R3, P 4/1/1S. Casey 554467 9/61744P 5P 4P 1P 7PD30/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 21 November 2023

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HE'S HALF OURS 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 14/11/2023, R8, P 5/4L. Walker 559228 5/02011P 7P 3P 5P 1PD18/05/2021

 2 SICK BUBBLEGUM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/11/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Walker 555928 6/01564P 6P 7P 2P 2PB23/02/2021
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